Makeyour own My Immortal Chapter

Forty Two

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Color

More stories at WordBlanks.com

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Adverb

Adjective

Adjective

Band Or Singer

Verb - Past Tense

Adverb

Mary Sue Name

Noun - Plura

Verb - Past Tense

Band Or Singer

Adjective

Verb - Past Tense

Band Or Singer

Adverb

Noun - Plura

Adverb

Noun - Plura



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

IS

46.

47.

Adverb

Color

Adjective

Adjective

Color

Adjective

Color

Color

Color

Color

Adjective

Color

Adjective

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Adverb

Verb - Past Tense

Color

Color

Adjective

Adjective

Color

Band Or Singer

Noun




48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Color

Body Part

Color

Color

Adjective

Color

Color

Color

Color

Color

Color

Color

Band Or Singer

Article Of Clothing

Adjective

Mary Sue Name

Color

Article Of Clothing

Color

Color

Color

Color

Verb - Base Form

Adverb

Adverb




73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

Adverb

Song

Band Or Singer

Color

Adjective

Color

Color

Color

Color

Color

Adverb

Mary Sue Name

Adjective

Adverb

Noun

Adverb

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Adjective

Y our Name

Adverb

Adverb

Adjective

Color

Noun - Plura




98

99

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

. Color

. Adjective

Store

Color

Celebrity First Name

Celebrity Last Name

Celébrity First Name

Celebrity Last Name

Adverb

Adverb

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Adverb

Adverb

Adverb

Adjective

Color

Adjective

Color

Color

Color

Adjective

Band Or Singer

Color

Adjective




123.

124,

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

Band Or Singer

Song

Adverb

Verb - Past Tense

All Caps Adverb

Adverb

Adverb

Adverb




Makeyour own My Immortal Chapter Forty Two

Chapter 42. da parade
AN: omg da new book iz out rlly soon | kant wait!!!'1111. | fink dat snap will be
really the same person as Volximort koz dey are both so dat will explain'y he kild dumblydore

XXXX XX XXX XXX XXX XBEEX XXX XXXXXXXXXXXKXXXXXXXX

| sat depressedly in Dumbledork's office wiv Hedwig, Satan, James, Serious, Snap and Lucian. Dumbledore was

sitting in front of us . He looked more den he did in dafuture. He had taken da
ipod away and wuz now lizzening 2 a song.
"What da hell isthis anyway??' he . | hoped he didn't find out dat | was

frum another time.

"Whatever u do don't blame , ujerk."” Satan said.




"Y ah, siriusly she wastrying to get Satan and Hedwig back together.” Serious said deviantly.

"Be quiet you " Dumbledore "If ur lucky I'll probably send u all to

Akazaban!!! That will teach u to copolate in da Great Hall." He changed the song on daipod 2 a

song. Suddenly | noticed sumfing about da Ipod. It was slowly chonging!

Dumblydore didn't notece.

"Y ou f*cking poser.” |

"I bet you've never herd of M James said. Know | knew waht da iPod was chonging in2-

"Shut up Jomes!!!" Drako's dad shouted.

"Y eah shut up!!!!" Snake said

"I've had enough of u in my school!!!!" shouted Dumbledore




Suddenly | grabed daiPod from him. "Evryl! Jumpin b4 itz 218!!! | jumped in2 it. But only 1 odder person

jumpdin. It was........ Satan.

"You PP T 1111111111 screamed Dumbledore aswe went.

| looked around. | wuz in da Slitherin conmen room wiv Satan. | was wearing a

miniskirt with fishnetz, a MCR corset and
stiletto boots with pentagroms on dem. My earrings were
sinsand my hair was all around me to my mid-black.
"Hey kool whereiz dis?' he asked in an voice.

"Disisdafuture. Dumbeldore's iPod dat he tried to take away from me wuz really also atim machine.” | told

him.

"Kool what's an ipatch?' he

"It's somefing u use 2 lizzen 2 music.” |




"OMFG kool wait whatz a 4-letter-wurd 4 dirt?' he esked in his sexah voice.

"Um | guezz 2?7?77 | laid confuesdly.

"Yah | wuz just triinyg to make sure u were stil da same perzon." He

Suddenly some of my friends walked in.

"OMG you're f*cking alivel" said Ginny wearing a leather jocket,

pants and a shirt. | explained 2 her

why | was alive.

"Konichiwa, " said Willow. She was wearing a corset showing off her
with lace all around it and stipeson it. With it she waz wearing a
leather miniskirt, boots, foundation,
eyeliner, eyeshadow, and lipstick.
"Hey, motherf*cker." Said Diabolo with his hair. He waz wearing a ?

and blak pants.




"Hey whose that, ?' B'loody Mary questioned as she walked in wearing a

with a pentarom on it with lace at the bottom, letther pants

with lace, and stol ettoes.

"Ohits Satan." | told her and she nodded knowing da truth.

Suddenly Satan started to

"Areyou okay Satan?' we asked

"No | still likeyou." | said to him.

"Ok." He said .1 let himlizzen 2 by on my ipod while | was

about to go outside to find out some fingz. | gave Diabolo a signal to keep Satan occupied. Satan fell asleep. |

minidress with stripes, and

stripped tights, and converse shoes. She was wearing LOTS of iliner.



"Oh my f*cking god, where's Draco!!!!1111 How did Snap get back here!!! | tohot he wuz in Azerbaijan.” | asked

| was so worried abott u but | know you can't f* cking die because you're avrompire.

Snape came back because that girl Britney freed him. | never liked her shewas a student.”

Trevolry said reassuredly.

"That b*tch!!!!11111 Did she also free Hargrid and Loopin?' | shouted . | hated Britney because

shewas af*cking

"Y esthey are on the loose at this school. Dumblydore is back Corneliais on hisway to help evryl. Tell evryl u

"I dunno why but | know he almost tried 2 after he saw u almost
urself." she said.
"OMG dat's T | gasped. Satan was still asleep, so he couldn't tell what was going on.

Then



"Good luck 111" everyone cried.

| ran down the starisin2 da Grate Hall while da portraits around looked at me

There was hardly nel elsein the stairs nd tere was an atmosphere of horrer. On daway | saw Britney laughing

on da stairs. She waswearing aa shirt wiv onit, a

skirt and stiletoos. She looked jest like a

pentagram of those f* cking preps and

"No, your totally a b*tch. Now Voldemort will like totally kill u!" she laughed.

"Crucious!!!!!11111" | shouted my blak wand and she started




| put up my middle finger at her. In her hand | saw da video camera Snape and Lumpin had used to take da video
of me. | put the tape of Voldimort doing it with Hedwigg onto it. Then | continued to rown down the stairs with

the camera. When | had reached da Grate Hall | saw Vampire Potter. "OMG Vampiral!!!111" | yielded.

We hugged each udder . He locked at me wif his eyes and
hair. Around them were eyeliner and i Shadow. His He wus
wearing a leather Jackson, pants, a concert shirt and his
shoes. He looked mor like Joel from than ever. (didu
heardersong _ < itrox!!'1)"lI wussoworried you died!" moaned Vampire.

"I know but Im avampire lol. When | woke up | wuz back in 1980, so neway | bought Voldimort from when he

was yung with me."

"Where's Draco?' | asked

"Draco? Y ou mean that fukking poser who betroyed you?' Vampir with anger in his sexy

voice.

"I NOBUT WE HAV 2 FIND HIM." | SED




“I'll doit den." Harry said

"OK." | argreed. Suddenly.......... all dalightsin daroom went out. And den.......daDork Mark appeared.

"I fink Voldimort has arrivd." | sed ."F*ck, | haveto find Draco!!1 | guess we shood separate.”

"Ok." Vampire sed diapperating. | ran into the Great Hall.

©2024 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

