Make your own My Immortal Chapter Forty Two

1.	Color
2.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
3.	Adjective
4.	Noun
5.	Adjective
6.	Adverb
7.	Adjective
8.	Adjective
9.	Band Or Singer
10.	Verb - Past Tense
11.	Adverb
12.	Mary Sue Name
13.	Noun - Plural
14.	Verb - Past Tense
15.	Band Or Singer
16.	Adjective
17.	Verb - Past Tense
18.	Band Or Singer
19.	Adverb
20.	Noun - Plural
21.	Adverb
22.	Noun - Plural

23.	Adverb
24.	Color
25.	Adjective
26.	Adjective
27.	Color
28.	Adjective
29.	Color
30.	Color
31.	Color
32.	Color
33.	Adjective
34.	Color
35.	Adjective
36.	Verb - Past Tense
37.	Verb - Past Tense
38.	Noun
39.	Adverb
40.	Verb - Past Tense
41.	Color
42.	Color
43.	Adjective
44.	Adjective
45.	Color
46.	Band Or Singer
47.	Noun

48.	Color
49.	Body Part
50.	Color
51.	Color
52.	Adjective
53.	Color
54.	Color
55.	Color
56.	Color
57.	Color
58.	Color
59.	Color
60.	Band Or Singer
61.	Article Of Clothing
62.	Adjective
63.	Mary Sue Name
64.	Color
65.	Article Of Clothing
66.	Color
67.	Color
68.	Color
69.	Color
70.	Verb - Base Form
71.	Adverb
72.	Adverb

73.	Adverb
74.	Song
75.	Band Or Singer
76.	Color
77.	Adjective
78.	Color
79.	Color
80.	Color
81.	Color
82.	Color
83.	Adverb
84.	Mary Sue Name
85.	Adjective
86.	Adverb
87.	Noun
88.	Adverb
89.	Verb - Base Form
90.	Verb - Base Form
91.	Adjective
92.	Your Name
93.	Adverb
94.	Adverb
95.	Adjective
96.	Color
97.	Noun - Plural

98.	Color
99.	Adjective
100.	Store
101.	Color
102.	Celebrity First Name
103.	Celebrity Last Name
104.	Celebrity First Name
105.	Celebrity Last Name
106.	Adverb
107.	Adverb
108.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
109.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
110.	Adverb
111.	Adverb
112.	Adverb
113.	Adjective
114.	Color
115.	Adjective
116.	Color
117.	Color
118.	Color
119.	Adjective
120.	Band Or Singer
121.	Color
122.	Adjective

123.	Band Or Singer
124.	Song
125.	Adverb
126.	Verb - Past Tense
127.	All Caps Adverb
128.	Adverb
129.	Adverb
130.	Adverb

Make your own My Immortal Chapter Forty Two

Chapter 42. da <u>Color</u> parade
AN: omg da new book izverb - Present ends in ING out rlly soon I kant wait!!!1111. I fink dat snap will be
really the same person as Volximort koz dey are both so dat will explain y he kild dumblydore
and he hated hairy!!!!!1111 nd den hairy wil have 2 kommit suizide so voldimort will die koz he will rilly be a
Noun !!!!!111 omg I hope draco nd harry get 2getha dat will be so Adjective, wont it?? If dey
don't den JKR is hamophobic!!!!!111111 fangz 4 da help wiv facts, medusa u rok!!!111
XXXXXXXXXXXXXX666XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
I sat depressedly in Dumbledork's office wiv Hedwig, Satan, James, Serious, Snap and Lucian. Dumbledore was
sitting in front of us He looked more den he did in da future. He had taken da
ipod away and wuz now lizzening 2 a Adjective Band Or Singer song.
"What da hell is this anyway??" he
frum another time.
"Whatever u do don't blame, u jerk." Satan said.

"Yah, siriusly she was trying to get Satan and Hedwig back together." Serious said deviantly.	
"Be quiet you" Dumbledore "If ur lucky I'll probably send u all	to
Akazaban!!! That will teach u to copolate in da Great Hall." He changed the song on da ipod 2 a	
Or Singer song. Suddenly I noticed sumfing about da Ipod. It was slowly chonging!	
Dumblydore didn't notece.	
"You f*cking poser." I	
"I bet you've never herd of" James said. Know I knew waht da iPod was chonging in2-	
Morti McFly's tim machine!!!!!11	
"Shut up Jomes!!!" Drako's dad shouted.	
"Yeah shut up!!!!" Snake said	
"No u shut up Dumblydore!!!!!!!1111" said Tom.	
"I've had enough of u Noun - Plural in my school!!!!" shouted Dumbledore Adverb.	

Suddenly I grabed da iPod from him. "Evry1! Jump in b4 itz 2 18!!! I jumped in2 it. But only 1 odder person
jumpd in. It wasSatan.
"You Noun-Plural!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!
I looked around. I wuz in da Slitherin conmen room wiv Satan. I was wearing a
miniskirt with Adjective Color fishnetz, a Adjective Color MCR corset and
stiletto boots with pentagroms on dem. My earrings were Color_
sins and my hair was all around me to my mid-black.
"Hey kool where iz dis?" he asked in an voice.
"Dis is da future. Dumbeldore's iPod dat he tried to take away from me wuz really also a tim machine." I told
him.
"Kool what's an ipatch?" he
"It's somefing u use 2 lizzen 2 music." I

"OMFG kool wait whatz a 4-letter-wurd 4 dirt?" he esked in his sexah voice.
"Um I guezz?????" I laid confuesdly.
"Yah I wuz just triinyg to make sure u were stil da same perzon." He
Suddenly some of my friends walked in.
"OMG you're f*cking alive!" said Ginny wearing a <u>Color</u> leather jocket, <u>Color</u>
Adjective pants and a Adjective Color Band Or Singer shirt. I explained 2 her
why I was alive.
"Konichiwa," said Willow. She was wearing a corset showing off her
Body Part with lace all around it and Color stipes on it. With it she waz wearing a
Color leather miniskirt, Adjective Color boots, Color foundation,
eyeliner, eyeshadow, and lipstick.
"Hey, motherf*cker." Said Diabolo with his hair. He waz wearing a ?
Band Or Singer Article of Clothing and blak Adjective pants.

"Hey whose that, _	Mary Sue Nam	e?" I	B'loody Mary que	estioned as she w	alked in we	aring a	Color
Article of Clothing	with a	Color	pentarom on	t with lace at the	bottom,	Color	_ letther pants
with <u>Color</u>	_ lace, and	Color	stolettoes.				
"Oh its Satan." I tol	ld her and she	nodded k	nowing da truth.				
Suddenly Satan star	rted tov	erb - Base Form	·				
"Are you okay Sata	ın?" we asked	Adver	rb•				
"OMFG ur from da	future!!1! W	hat if u do	on't like m anymo	re koz were from	difrent tim	es?????" h	e asked.
"No I still like you.	" I said	Adverb	to him.				
"Ok." He said	Adverb . I	let him liz	zzen 2 <u>Song</u>	byBand	Or Singer	on my ip	od while I was
about to go outside	to find out so	me fingz.	I gave Diabolo a	signal to keep Sa	atan occupie	ed. Satan f	ell asleep. I
took the iPod. I was	s about to wal	k outside.	Profesor Sinister	ran in!!!!!!1111	She was w	earing a g	othic
Color min	idress with	Adjective	Color	stripes,	Color &	andc	olor
stripped tights, and	Color	_ convers	se shoes. She was	wearing LOTS of	of Color	iline	r.

"Oh my f*cking god, where's Draco!!!!111 How did Snap get back here!!! I tohot he wuz in Azerbaijan." I asked
Adverb .
" I was so worried abott u but I know you can't f*cking die because you're a vrompire.
Snape came back because that girl Britney freed him. I never liked her she was a student."
Trevolry said reassuredly.
"That b*tch!!!!!!11 Did she also free Hargrid and Loopin?" I shouted I hated Britney because
she was a f*cking
"Yes they are on the loose at this school. Dumblydore is back Cornelia is on his way to help evry1. Tell evry1 u see to lock themselves in their conman room!!!!!!" Trevolry said
"OK. But where's Dracko???? How he was doing it with Snap?????"
"I dunno why but I know he almost tried 2 after he saw u almost verb - Base Form after he saw u almost verb - Base Form urself." she said.
"OMG dat's!!!!!!!" I gasped. Satan was still asleep, so he couldn't tell what was going on.

I said "Lizzen evry1, I have sumthing imptent to do. in hr evry1 stay!!!!!!!" wiv dat I ran out.
"Good luck
I randown the staris in 2 da Grate Hall while da portraits around looked at meAdverb
There was hardly ne1 else in the stairs nd tere was an atmosphere of horrer. On da way I saw Britney laughing
on da stairs. She was wearing a a Adjective Color shirt wiv Noun - Plural on it, a
Color Adjective skirt Store and Color stiletoos. She looked jest like a
pentagram of those f*cking preps Celebrity First Name Celebrity Last Name and Celebrity First Name
Celebrity Last Name .
"You f*cking b*tch!!!!!111" I shouted
"No, your totally a b*tch. Now Voldemort will like totally kill u!" she laughed.
"Crucious!!!!!!" I shouted Adverb Verb - Present ends in ING my blak wand and she started Verb - Present ends in ING koz she was being tortured and I laughed Adverb
"No!!!!!!1 Help me!!!!!!1 Please!!!!!!!1" Britney screamed

I put up my middle finger at her. In her hand I saw da video camera Snape and Lumpin had used to take da video
of me. I put the tape of Voldimort doing it with Hedwigg onto it. Then I continued to rown down the stairs with
the camera. When I had reached da Grate Hall I saw Vampire Potter. "OMG Vampira!!!!111" I yielded.
We hugged each udder He locked at me wif his eyes and
Adjective Color hair. Around them were Color eyeliner and iShadow. His He wus
wearing a leather Jackson, Adjective pants, a Band Or Singer concert shirt and his
Color Adjective shoes. He looked mor like Joel from Band Or Singer than ever. (did u
hear der song it rox!!!1)"I wus so worried you died!" moaned Vampire.
"I know but Im a vampire lol. When I woke up I wuz back in 1980, so neway I bought Voldimort from when he
was yung with me."
"Where's Draco?" I asked
"Draco? You mean that fukking poser who betroyed you?" Vampir with anger in his sexy
voice.
"I NO BUT WE HAV 2 FIND HIM." I SED

"I'll do it den." Harry said
"OK." I argreed. Suddenlyall da lights in da room went out. And denda Dork Mark appeared.
"Oh my f*cking satan!!!!!" Harry shouted.
"I fink Voldimort has arrivd." I sed "F*ck, I have to find Draco!!1 I guess we shood separate."
"Ok." Vampire sed diapperating I ran into the Great Hall.
©2024 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.